
GARA SEX CAT. ANNO SOCIETA' T. CONS. 
(mm:ss,0) CSI TN CHIESE 

NUOTO
DOLO 

NUOTO RNV STL LATEMA
R NUOTO

200 MX M ESA 2004 SCIERI ANDREA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 02:48,7 10
200 MX M ESA 2005 DELPERO FILIPPO LATEMAR NUOTO 02:51,8 9
200 MX M ESA 2005 GAGGIANO MICHELE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 03:34,6 8
200 MX M ESA 2004 NARDIN LUCA LATEMAR NUOTO 03:15.8 7

200 MX M RAG 2002 FABBRO TOMMASO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 02:33,8 10
200 MX M RAG 2002 WEBBER GIUSEPPE CSI TRENTO NUOTO 02:45,9 9
200 MX M RAG 2002 STEFANI ANDREA RN VALSUGANA 02:49,3 8
200 MX M RAG 2002 NICOLODI STEFANO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 02:52,4 7
200 MX M RAG 2002 HRYTSKOV PAVLO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 02:54,0 6
200 MX M RAG 2003 BARBOLINI LUCA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 03:05,4 5
201 MX M RAG 2002 DEZULIAN DANIELE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 03:13,6 4

200 MX M JUN 1999 LONGOBARDI FEDERICO RN VALSUGANA 02:24,7 10

200 MX M CAD 1997 ZANONI MICHELE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 02:33,2 10

200 MX M S1 1995 NONES DANIEL CSI TRENTO NUOTO 02:28,9 10
200 MX M S1 1991 NONES MICHAEL CSI TRENTO NUOTO 02:30,9 9

200 MX F ESA 2005 BOMBACI ELEONORA LATEMAR NUOTO 02:57,5 10
200 MX F ESA 2005 GRISENTI ELISA RN VALSUGANA 03:34,5 9
200 MX F ESA 2005 CASTILLO JULIANA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 03:43,1 8

200 MX F RAG 2003 GAGGIANO MARIANNA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 02:59,5 10
200 MX F RAG 2004 GALANTE ASIA CHIESE NUOTO 03:00,8 9
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200 MX F RAG 2004 DEVILLE CATERINA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 03:17,4 8

200 MX F JUN 2001 MARINI MICHELA CHIESE NUOTO 03:09,5 10
200 MX F JUN 2002 MASOTTI ALICE RN VALSUGANA NP

200 MX F CAD 2000 TONINI CHIARA CHIESE NUOTO 02:58,2 10

200 MX F S1 1995 PETTINELLA MARINA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 03:36,6 10
200 MX F S1 1998 SENETTIN SILVIA LATEMAR NUOTO 03:36,7 9

25 TAV M ESC 2009 BEZ FEDERICO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:25,7 10
25 TAV M ESC 2010 RIZZOLI RICCARDO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:29,9 9
25 TAV M ESC 2008 BUCCI ENRICO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:30,1 8
25 TAV M ESC 2008 DALLABONA LUCA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:30,1 7
26 TAV M ESC 2008 MOSER PATRICK RN. VALSUGANA 00:31,1 6
25 TAV M ESC 2010 BARBIERI NICOLO' LATEMAR NUOTO 00:32,4 5
25 TAV M ESC 2008 BOMBACI EDOARDO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:34,7 4
25 TAV M ESC 2009 BEZ ALESSANDRO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:34,8 3
25 TAV M ESC 2008 JOALE' GUGLIELMO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:37,6 2
25 TAV M ESC 2008 CAVIOLA MIRCO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:45,7 1
25 TAV M ESC 2008 BRIGADOI MATTEO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:47,5 1
26 TAV M 2012 NONES KEWIN CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:02,9 1
25 TAV M ESC 2011 BERNARD LUIS DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:31,7 1
25 TAV M ESC 2010 GLOBO ALEX DOLOMITICA NUOTO NP

25 TAV F ESC 2009 BORTOLOTTI GRETA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:30,3 10
25 TAV F ESC 2009 VOLCAN MERYEM DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:34,3 9
25 TAV F ESC 2009 LONGO EMMA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:36,3 8
25 TAV F ESC 2011 TURRA MARGHERITA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:38,7 7
25 TAV F ESC 2011 DIDOMENICA VIRGINIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:40,1 6
25 TAV F ESC 2009 BOZZETTA MARTINA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:42,0 5
25 TAV F ESC 2009 BERNARD NOEMI DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:43,9 4
25 TAV F ESC 2011 BERNARD LARISSA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:54,5 3

25 PS M SPEC 1982 MANTOVANI ANGELO CHIESE NUOTO 00:28,3 10
25 PS M SPEC ALICANTI ROBERTO CHIESE NUOTO 00:37,5 9
25 PS M SPEC MANZONI SIMONE CHIESE NUOTO 00:40,6 8
25 PS F SPEC XEMALI ALKETA CHIESE NUOTO 00:41,3 7
25 PS F SPEC RIBAGA CARLA CHIESE NUOTO 01:16,4 6

50 RA M ESB 2006 DEGASPERI LUCA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:50,6 10



50 RA M ESB 2006 VOLCAN VALENTINO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:50,7 9
50 RA M ESB 2007 SAMMARCO RAFFAELE CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:53,9 8
50 RA M ESB 2006 SEGANTI NATHAN ???? 00:54,8
50 RA M ESB 2007 BARBIERI MATTIA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:58,1 6
50 RA M ESB 2006 TOLETTINI SAMUELE CHIESE NUOTO 01:05,1 5
50 RA M ESB 2007 VANZO PIETRO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:06,3 4
50 RA M ESB 2007 CINZOL SEBASTIAN DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:12,2 3

50 RA M ESA 2004 NICOLODI ANDREA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:39,3 10
50 RA M ESA 2004 TURA SAMUELE RN VALSUGANA 00:45,8 9
50 RA M ESA 2004 BANAL FEDERICO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:48,2 8
50 RA M ESA 2005 ORSINGHER STEFANO SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:49,1 7
50 RA M ESA 2005 GIOVANNINI FILIPPO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:49,4 6
50 RA M ESA 2005 MAZZOLA CHRISTIAN LOUIS CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:50,1 5
50 RA M ESA 2004 ASCHI TIZIANO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:57,5 4
50 RA M ESA 2005 GHEZZI THOMAS CHIESE NUOTO 01:00,9 3
50 RA M ESA 2005 RIZZI DANIELE LATEMAR NUOTO 01:05,7 2

50 RA M RAG 2002 BORTOLOTTI LEONARDO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:38,1 10
50 RA M RAG 2002 TISSOT CHRISTIAN SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:40,7 9
50 RA M RAG 2001 BIANCHINI ANGELO RN VALSUGANA 00:42,6 8
50 RA M RAG 2002 LORANDI AGUINALDO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:44,5 7
50 RA M RAG 2002 GIOVANNINI ENRICO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:47,9 6

50 RA M S1 1991 PAGNO RUBEN CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:38,3 10
52 RA M S1 1983 PIAZZI LUCIO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:39,5 9
51 RA M S1 1985 SCARIAN GIUSEPPE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:42,5 8
50 RA M S2 1981 CARFORA MICHELE LATEMAR NUOTO 00:38,9 10
50 RA M S2 1973 SOLA CONDE LUIS EDUARDO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:43,6 9
50 RA M S2 1963 TOLETTINI MAURIZIO CHIESE NUOTO 00:57,1 8
50 RA M S3 1959 BIANCHINI ALBERTO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:46,8 10
50 RA M S3 1960 POSTAL PAOLO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:50,5 9

50 RA F ESB 2007 VETRUCCIO LAURA RN VALSUGANA 00:53,0 10
50 RA F ESB 2007 NARDIN ANNA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:53,5 9
50 RA F ESB 2007 DEVILLE STEFANIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:55,4 8
50 RA F ESB 2007 BOSCHELE VALENTINA RN VALSUGANA 01:01,0 7
50 RA F ESB 2008 AGOSTINI MARILENA LATEMAR NUOTO 01:09,6 6
50 RA F ESB 2007 BOSIN CHLOE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:13,9 5
50 RA F ESB 2008 POMPANIN NICOLE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:15,3 4
50 RA F ESB 2007 CINCELLI GRETA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:17,1 3



50 RA F ESB 2008 TAVERNA GIORGIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:19,7 2
50 RA F ESB 2008 CAGLIEROTTI ARIANNA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:20,2 1
50 RA F ESB 2008 SANDRI GINEVRA RN VALSUGANA 01:22,5 1
50 RA F ESB 2008 CAVADA SOFIA LATEMAR NUOTO 01:23,0 1
50 RA F ESB 2007 DEFRANCESCO GIORGIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO NP
50 RA F ESB 2008 PAOLI ELENA RN VALSUGANA NP

50 RA F ESA 2005 MANISCALCO GAIA RN VALSUGANA 00:49,9 10
50 RA F ESA 2006 MOSER VANESSA RN VALSUGANA 00:51,1 9
50 RA F ESA 2006 RIZZI RACHELE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:52,9 8
50 RA F ESA 2005 TOLLARDO ALYSSA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:52,9 7
50 RA F ESA 2005 MAZZURANA LISA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:53,5 6
50 RA F ESA 2006 DAGOSTIN SILVIA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:55,5 5
50 RA F ESA 2005 BORTOLOTTI MATILDE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:01,8 4
50 RA F ESA 2005 PILIA GIULIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:04,3 3
50 RA F ESA 2005 DALLABONA REBECCA LATEMAR NUOTO 01:14,3 2
50 RA F ESA 2006 GUMINA SABRINA RN VALSUGANA NP 1

50 RA F RAG 2003 LOSS GIULIA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:46,4 10
50 RA F RAG 2004 SCALET MARGHERITA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:48,7 9
50 RA F RAG 2003 SIEFF GIORGIA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:50,3 8
50 RA F RAG 2004 MANFROI GIOIA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:51,6 7
50 RA F RAG 2003 GRISENTI GAIA RN VALSUGANA 00:54,2 6

50 RA F JUN 2001 ORIGANO MICHELLE SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:49,2 10

50 RA F CAD 1999 BARBUGLI MARZIA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:48,0 10
50 RA F CAD 2000 SIMION ALESSIA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:50,5 9

50 RA F S1 1990 DELLANTONIO SARA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:58,1 10
50 RA F S3 1963 DELMARCO AMNERIS LATEMAR NUOTO 00:58,7 10
50 RA F S3 1964 TONINATO MANUELA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:05,4 9
50 RA F SPEC 1997 DOBNIK ANNA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:59,3 10

25 DO M ESC 2008 MICHELI NICOLA RN VALSUGANA 00:19,6 10
25 DO M ESC 2008 SCALET VINCENZO SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:23,2 9
25 DO M ESC 2008 DE PAOLI DAMIANO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:26,0 8
25 DO M ESC 2008 JOALE' GUGLIELMO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:27,8 7
25 DO M ESC 2009 VALSECCHI FLAVIO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:28,5 6
25 DO M ESC 2008 BUCCI ENRICO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:28,6 5
25 DO M ESC 2009 CINCELLI SIMONE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:29,0 4
25 DO M ESC 2008 CONCAL ROBERT CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:29,5 3



25 DO M ESC 2008 DALLABONA LUCA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:29,8 2
25 DO M ESC 2009 BEZ FEDERICO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:30,4 1
25 DO M ESC 2010 BARBIERI NICOLO' LATEMAR NUOTO 00:30,4 1
25 DO M ESC 2008 MOSER PATRICK RN VALSUGANA 00:30,6 1
25 DO M ESC 2010 RIZZOLI RICCARDO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:32,9 1
25 DO M ESC 2008 BOMBACI EDOARDO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:33,8 1
25 DO M ESC 2009 BEZ ALESSANDRO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:37,3 1
25 DO M ESC 2008 BRIGADOI MATTEO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:39,1 1
25 DO M ESC 2008 CAVIOLA MIRCO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:41,9 1
25 DO M ESC 2011 BERNARD LUIS DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:42,9 1
25 DO M ESC 2010 GLOBO ALEX DOLOMITICA NUOTO NP

25 DO F ESC 2009 TURRA VERONICA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:26,5 10
25 DO F ESC 2009 BAZZANELLA MICOL LATEMAR NUOTO 00:26,6 9
25 DO F ESC 2009 BERNARD NOEMI DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:31,4 8
25 DO F ESB 2008 PELLEGRIN GINEVRA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:31,9 7
25 DO F ESC 2010 AGOSTINI ANNA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:32,2 6
25 DO F ESC 2009 LONGO EMMA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:32,8 5
25 DO F ESC 2009 BOZZETTA MARTINA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:33,3 4
25 DO F ESC 2009 BORTOLOTTI GRETA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:33,8 3
25 DO F ESC 2011 DIDOMENICA VIRGINIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:39,0 2
25 DO F ESC 2011 TURRA MARGHERITA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:53,8 1
25 DO F ESC 2011 BERNARD LARISSA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:54,8 1
25 DO F ESC 2010 TRAMONTANA GRETA RN VALSUGANA NP
25 DO F ESC 2009 FONTANA CONSUELO SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO NP

100 RA M ESA 2004 SCIERI ANDREA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:24,4 10
100 RA M ESA 2004 NARDIN LUCA LATEMAR NUOTO 01:36,1 9
100 RA M ESA 2005 DELPERO FILIPPO LATEMAR NUOTO 01:36,6 8
100 RA M ESA 2005 GAGGIANO MICHELE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:47,1 7

100 RA M RAG 2002 WEBBER GIUSEPPE CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:14,5 10
100 RA M RAG 2002 HRYTSKOV PAVLO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:16,7 9
100 RA M RAG 2002 FABBRO TOMMASO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:17,1 8
100 RA M RAG 2002 NICOLODI STEFANO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:20,1 7
100 RA M RAG 2001 VANZO NICOLAS LATEMAR NUOTO 01:27,6 6
100 RA M RAG 2002 STEFANI ANDREA RN VALSUGANA 01:31,9 5
100 RA M RAG 2001 DEGAUDENZ MARTINO LATEMAR NUOTO 01:35,1 4
100 RA M RAG 2003 BARBOLINI LUCA DOLOMITICA NUOTO NP

100 RA M JUN 1999 LONGOBARDI FEDERICO RN VALSUGANA 01:13,9 10
100 RA M JUN 2000 VANZO DAVIDE LATEMAR NUOTO 01:28,6 9



100 RA M S1 1991 NONES MICHAEL CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:12,3 10
100 RA M S1 1995 NONES DANIEL CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:17,8 9

100 RA F ESA 2005 BOMBACI ELEONORA LATEMAR NUOTO 01:35,9 10
100 RA F ESA 2005 CAVADA LUCINE' LATEMAR NUOTO 01:44,5 9
100 RA F ESA 2005 GRISENTI ELISA RN VALSUGANA 01:51,9 8
100 RA F ESA 2005 CASTILLO JULIANA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:54,8 7
100 RA F ESA 2005 ROMANIN CATERINA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:55,1 6

100 RA F RAG 2004 GALANTE ASIA CHIESE NUOTO 01:34,1 10
100 RA F RAG 2003 PAGLIARO EMMA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:34,2 9
100 RA F RAG 2004 BONELLI AURORA LATEMAR NUOTO 01:37,0 8
100 RA F RAG 2004 LONGHINI ALICE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:40,9 7
100 RA F RAG 2004 DEVILLE CATERINA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:42,6 6
100 RA F RAG 2004 BENEDETTI MARTINA DOLOMITICA NUOTO NP

100 RA F JUN 2001 DELUGAN GAIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:27,6 10
100 RA F JUN 2002 MASOTTI ALICE RN VALSUGANA NP

100 RA F CAD 2000 TONINI CHIARA CHIESE NUOTO 01:33,5 10

100 RA F S1 1998 SENETIN SILVIA LATEMAR NUOTO 01:40,4 10
100 RA F S1 1995 PETTINELLA MARINA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:58,6 9

50 SL M ESA 2006 PAGLIARO RICCARDO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:35,9 10
50 SL M ESB 2006 SEGANTI NATHAN ??? 00:39,7
50 SL M ESB 2006 VOLCAN VALENTINO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:42,1 9
50 SL M ESB 2006 DEGASPERI LUCA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:42,1 9
50 SL M ESB 2007 DEVILLE RICCARDO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:42,7 7
50 SL M ESB 2007 SAMMARCO RAFFAELE CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:43,2 6
50 SL M ESB 2007 CINZOL SEBASTIAN DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:48,5 5
50 SL M ESB 2007 BARBIERI MATTIA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:51,3 4
50 SL M ESB 2006 TOLETTINI SAMUELE CHIESE NUOTO 00:56,4 3
50 SL M ESB 2007 VANZO PIETRO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:57,0 2

50 SL M ESA 2004 TURA SAMUELE RN VALSUGANA 00:35,1 10
50 SL M ESA 2004 NICOLODI ANDREA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:35,2 9
50 SL M ESA 2005 ORSINGHER STEFANO SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:37,7 8
50 SL M ESA 2005 GIOVANNINI FILIPPO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:37,9 7
50 SL M ESA 2005 MAZZOLA CHRISTIAN LOUIS CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:38,3 6



50 SL M ESA 2005 GHEZZI THOMAS CHIESE NUOTO 00:38,9 5
50 SL M ESA 2004 BANAL FEDERICO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:42,0 4
50 SL M ESA 2004 ASCHI TIZIANO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:45,3 3
50 SL M ESA 2004 DEGAUDENZ TIZIANO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:50,4 2
50 SL M ESA 2005 RIZZI DANIELE LATEMAR NUOTO 00:51,6 1

50 SL M RAG 2002 DELLANTONIO FABIO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:28,7 10
50 SL M RAG 2002 TISSOT CHRISTIAN SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:30,2 9
50 SL M RAG 2001 VANZO NICOLAS LATEMAR NUOTO 00:30,3 8
51 SL M RAG 2003 BARBOLINI LUCA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:30,5 7
50 SL M RAG 2001 BIANCHINI ANGELO RN VALSUGANA 00:30,7 6
50 SL M RAG 2002 BORTOLOTTI LEONARDO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:31,2 5
50 SL M RAG 2002 ZANONER RICCARDO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:32,5 4
50 SL M RAG 2001 DEGAUDENZ MARTINO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:33,5 3
50 SL M RAG 2002 GIOVANNINI ENRICO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:34,6 2
50 SL M RAG 2002 LORANDI AGUINALDO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:35,4 1
50 SL M RAG 2002 DEZULIAN DANIELE DOLOMITICA NUOTO NP

50 SL M JUN 2000 VANZO DAVIDE LATEMAR NUOTO 00:29,1 10

50 SL M S1 1991 PAGNO RUBEN CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:26,5 10
51 SL M S1 1985 SCARIAN GIUSEPPE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:30,6 9
50 SL M S2 1981 CARFORA MICHELE LATEMAR NUOTO 00:27,4 10
50 SL M S2 1973 SOLA CONDE LUIS EDUARDO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:39,3 9
50 SL M S3 1959 BIANCHINI ALBERTO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:37,1 10
50 SL M S3 1963 TOLETTINI MAURIZIO CHIESE NUOTO 00:45,2 9
50 SL M S3 1960 POSTAL PAOLO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:45,6 8
50 SL M SPEC 1982 MANTOVANI ANGELO CHIESE NUOTO 01:09,3 10

50 SL F ESB 2007 VETRUCCIO LAURA RN VALSUGANA 00:41,3 10
50 SL F ESB 2007 DEVILLE STEFANIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:45,2 9
50 SL F ESB 2007 BOSCHELE VALENTINA RN VALSUGANA 00:45,6 8
50 SL F ESB 2007 NARDIN ANNA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:47,1 7
50 SL F ESB 2008 TAVERNA GIORGIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:48,6 6
50 SL F ESB 2008 AGOSTINI MARILENA LATEMAR NUOTO 01:00,3 5
50 SL F ESB 2007 BOSIN CHLOE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:01,1 4
50 SL F ESB 2008 CAGLIEROTTI ARIANNA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:01,3 3
50 SL F ESB 2008 POMPANIN NICOLE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:04,3 2
50 SL F ESB 2008 MATTIOLI SHARON DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:06,6 1
50 SL F ESB 2007 CINCELLI GRETA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:07,4 1
50 SL F ESB 2008 SANDRI GINEVRA RN VALSUGANA 01:08,8 1



50 SL F ESB 2008 CAVADA SOFIA LATEMAR NUOTO 01:09,5 1
50 SL F ESB 2008 PELLEGRIN GINEVRA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:16,1 1
50 SL F ESB 2007 BAU NICLA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:20,3 1
50 SL F ESB 2008 ZANAZZI LUCREZIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:52,6 1
50 SL F ESB 2007 DEFRANCESCO GIORGIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO NP
50 SL F ESB 2008 PAOLI ELENA RN VALSUGANA NP

50 SL F ESA 2005 CAVADA LUCINE' LATEMAR NUOTO 00:38,9 10
50 SL F ESA 2005 MANISCALCO GAIA RN VALSUGANA 00:39,4 9
50 SL F ESA 2005 MAZZURANA LISA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:39,8 8
50 SL F ESA 2006 MOSER VANESSA RN VALSUGANA 00:41,1 7
50 SL F ESA 2006 DAGOSTIN SILVIA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:43,2 6
50 SL F ESA 2005 TOLLARDO ALYSSA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:43,6 5
50 SL F ESA 2005 BORTOLOTTI MATILDE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:47,4 4
50 SL F ESA 2005 PILIA GIULIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:48,2 3
50 SL F ESA 2006 RIZZI RACHELE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:51,0 2
50 SL F ESA 2005 DALLABONA REBECCA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:56,4 1
50 SL F ESA 2006 GUMINA SABRINA RN VALSUGANA NP

50 SL F RAG 2003 PAGLIARO EMMA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:32,2 10
50 SL F RAG 2003 GAGGIANO MARIANNA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:33,2 9
50 SL F RAG 2004 BONELLI AURORA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:34,3 8
50 SL F RAG 2004 SCALET MARGHERITA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:34,7 7
50 SL F RAG 2003 LOSS GIULIA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:36,5 6
50 SL F RAG 2003 SIEFF GIORGIA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:40,3 5
50 SL F RAG 2003 GRISENTI GAIA RN VALSUGANA 00:40,7 4
50 SL F RAG 2004 MANFROI GIOIA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:41,4 3

50 SL F JUN 2001 DELUGAN GAIA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:30,3 10
50 SL F JUN 2001 LONGO MARTINA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:30,5 9
50 SL F JUN 2001 ORIGANO MICHELLE SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:38,3 8

50 SL F CAD 2000 SIMION ALESSIA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:39,3 10
50 SL F CAD 1999 BARBUGLI MARZIA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:39,9 9

50 SL F S1 1988 CARFORA MARISA DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:31,1 10
50 SL F S1 1990 DELLANTONIO SARA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:57,6 9
50 SL F S3 1963 DELMARCO AMNERIS LATEMAR NUOTO 00:51,4 10
50 SL F S3 1964 TONINATO MANUELA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:53,5 9
50 SL F SPEC 1997 DOBNIK ANNA SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:53,4 10



25 DE M ESC 2008 MICHELI NICOLA RN VALSUGANA 00:17,9 10
25 DE M ESC 2008 SCALET VINCENZO SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00:23,2 9
25 DE M ESC 2008 DE PAOLI DAMIANO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:28,4 8
25 DE M ESA 2004 DEGAUDENZ TIZIANO LATEMAR NUOTO 00:30,2 1
25 DE M ESC 2009 CINCELLI SIMONE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:37,3 7
25 DE M ESC 2009 VALSECCHI FLAVIO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:38,4 6
25 DE M ESC 2008 CONCAL ROBERT CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:38,9 5
25 DE M ESC 2008 MOSER PATRICK RN VALSUGANA NP

25 DE F ESC 2009 VOLCAN MERYEM DOLOMITICA NUOTO 00:25,3 10
25 DE F ESC 2009 TURRA VERONICA CSI TRENTO NUOTO 00:25,9 9
25 DE F ESC 2009 BAZZANELLA MICOL LATEMAR NUOTO 00:31,4 8
25 DE F ESC 2010 AGOSTINI ANNA LATEMAR NUOTO 00:36,6 7
25 DE F ESC 2010 TRAMONTANA GRETA RN VALSUGANA NP
25 DE F ESC 2009 FONTANA CONSUELO SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO NP

staffetta 4 x 25 MX assoluta

MX WEBBER, NICOLODI, 
FABBRO, HRYTSKOV CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:01,3 20

MX
LONGO, DELUGAN, 
DELLANTONIO, 
ZANONER

ASD DOLOMITICA NUOTO
01:05,1 18

MX DELPERO, SENETTIN, 
BOMBACI, VANZO LATEMAR NUOTO 01:05,6 16

MX SCIERI, NICOLODI, 
SOLACONDE, PAGNO CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:06,3

MX BARBOLINI, LONGHINI, 
CARFORA, SCARIAN DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:07,4

MX MARINI, GALANTE, 
TONINI, MANTOVANI CHIESE NUOTO 01:11,1 14

MX
LONGOBARDI, 
GRISENTI, BIANCHINI, 
MOSER

RN VALSUGANA
01:12,0 12

MX ORIGANO, LOSS, 
TISSOT, SCALET SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 01:12,2 10

MX MANISCALCO, GRISENTI, 
STEFANI, TURA

RN VALSUGANA
01:15,5



MX
POSTAL, TONINATO, 
BIANCHINI, 
DELLANTONIO

CSI TRENTO NUOTO
01:35,6

MX GHEZZI, TOLETTINI, 
MARINI, TOLETTINI CHIESE NUOTO 01:46,8

staffetta 4 x 25 mx eso b/c

MX ROMANIN, GAGGIANO, 
CASTILLO, PAGLIARO DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:19,6 20

MX
SCALET, TOLLARDO, 
MAZZURANA, 
ORSINGHER

SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO
01:23,9 18

MX VOLCAN, DEGASPERI, 
DEVILLE, DEVILLE DOLOMITICA NUOTO 01:29,1

MX SANDRI, BOSCHELE, 
VETRUCCIO, MICHELI RN VALSUGANA 01:33,5 16

MX SAMMARCO, DEPAOLI, 
TURRA, CONCAL CSI TRENTO NUOTO 01:47,2 14

MX DALLABONA, BARBIERI, 
BAZZANELLA, NARDIN

USD LATEMAR NUOTO
01:54,6 12

438 146 497 221 204 412
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